
      County of San Bernardino Budgeting Education Seminars 
 

 
Date 

  
Day Meeting  

Start Times City Location 

 
4/01/14 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. San Bernardino General Services Group, Large Conference Room 

777 Rialto Avenue 
 

4/02/14 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Ontario Ontario TAD, Dorothy Rowe Conference Room  
1627 E. Holt Boulevard 

 
4/08/14 Tuesday 9:00 a.m. Rialto Behavioral Health, Auditorium 

850 E. Foothill Boulevard 
 

4/10/14 Thursday 9:00 a.m. 
 10:30 a.m. San Bernardino County Government Center, Board Chambers  

385 N. Arrowhead  Avenue  
 

4/15/14 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. Yucca Valley Yucca Valley TAD, Large Conference Room 
56357 Pima Trail 

 
4/16/14 Wednesday 5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. Colton ARMC, Oak Room 
400 N. Pepper 

 
4/22/14 Tuesday 9:00 a.m. San Bernardino 

Sheriff’s Headquarters, 2nd Floor Conference Room 
West Half 
655 East Third Street  

 
4/23/14 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. San Bernardino Public Services Group, Hearing Room 
 825 E. Third Street 

 
4/24/14 Thursday 9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. Victorville Victorville TAD, Oasis Room A&B 
15010 Palmdale Road 

 
4/29/14 Tuesday 9:00 a.m. 

 10:30 a.m. San Bernardino Hall of Records,  ACR 4th Floor Conference Room A&B 
222 West Hospitality Lane 

 
4/30/14 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. Colton Colton TAD, Conference Room 3A & 3B 

2040 W. Woodpine Ave 

 
5/01/14 Thursday 1:00 p.m. Fontana Fontana TAD, Crosswell Commons Conference Room 

7977 Sierra Avenue 

 
5/06/14 Tuesday 1:00 p.m. Rancho Cucamonga Rancho Cucamonga TAD, Mountain Room 

10825 Arrow Route 
 


